
Official Box Score - Final
Cameron at Texas AM-Kingsville
02/08/2026 at Nolan Ryan Field (Kingsville, TX)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Cameron 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 11 5 11

Texas AM-Kingsville 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 8 11 3 11

Win: Scallon,Clark Loss: Marquez,Adrien Save: None.

Cameron 5 (3-3; 3-3 Conf )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

1  Cunningham,Wyatt CF 4 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
8  Roos,Zane RF 5 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 3
4  Villarreal,Diego SS 5 1 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 0
9  Yardley,Daniel 1B 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 1 3 4
20 Matthews,Ben (PR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11  Williams,Ben DH 5 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
2  Solomon,Keagan LF 4 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
13  Harrell,Jackson 3B 5 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 1
6  Bradley,Will C 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3
33 Oliveira,Nick (PH) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
14  Moore,Clinton (C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

17  Delong,Boux 2B 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 0 0
28 Holdren,Brent (PH/2B) 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0

30 Jensen,Parker P 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
21  Milliam,Reese (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18  Marquez,Adrien (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 40 5 11 5 1 17 24 11 5 11

BATTING

2B: Villarreal (off Cardona).

HR: Roos (3rd, 2 out, RBI off Cardona)

TB: Villarreal 5; Roos 5. 2-Out RBI: Villarreal; Roos 2. HBP: Cunningham; Yardley.

Team RISP: 2-13.

BASERUNNING

SB: Cunningham; Roos.

FIELDING

DP: 2 (Delong 4, Villarreal 2, Yardley 2). PB: Moore.

Texas AM-Kingsville 8 (4-2; 4-2 Conf )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

24 Garza,Cian () 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9  Endo,Joshua9 DH 5 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
1  Salinas,Landon 1B 4 1 2 0 1 2 2 0 1 0
11  Reyes,Nick RF 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
3  Cavazos,Jaden (RF) 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

5  Aguilar,Isaiah (3B) SS 4 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
2  Prado,Joshua LF 5 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
8  Duff,Braden CF 3 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 3
10  Hewitt,Easton 2B 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1
15  Vlasek,Travis 3B 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
32 Martinez,Eric (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
6  Galvan,Sergio (SS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

20 Benavides,Javier C 2 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 2
40 Gamez,Nathan (PH) 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
14  Gann,Jake (PR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16  Davis,Fisher (C) 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0

13  Cardona,Daniel P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Buchanan,Brian (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
9  Endo,Joshua9 (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Scallon,Clark (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 34 8 11 6 4 7 27 3 3 11

BATTING

2-Out RBI: Endo. HBP: Hewitt 2; Vlasek. GDP: Benavides; Endo.

Team RISP: 4-15.

BASERUNNING

SB: Salinas; Hewitt; Prado; Duff.

FIELDING

PB: Davis.

CU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

30 Jensen,Parker 4.1 7 4 1 2 5 25 19 91 56

21  Milliam,Reese 3.0 2 2 2 2 2 13 11 52 32

18 Marquez,Adrien (L) (8.1) 0.2 2 2 0 0 0 5 4 16 10

Totals 8.0 11 8 3 4 7 43 34 159 98

HB: Jensen 3. Inher. Rnrs: Milliam 2/2; Jensen 0/2.

GO-FO: Jensen 3-3; Milliam 4-2; Marquez 1-0.

TAMK IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

13  Cardona,Daniel 4.1 4 3 3 1 9 19 17 76 48

34 Buchanan,Brian 3.1 6 1 0 0 7 17 17 62 44

9  Endo,Joshua9 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
26 Scallon,Clark (W) (8.2) 1.1 1 1 0 0 1 6 6 18 12

Totals 9.0 11 5 3 1 17 43 40 158 104

HB: Cardona; Endo. Inher. Rnrs: Cardona 0/2; Buchanan 1/4; Endo 0/1.

GO-FO: Cardona 0-4; Buchanan 3-0; Endo 0-0; Scallon 0-3.

Umpires: HP: ; 1B: ; 2B: ; 3B: .

First Pitch:1:01 PM. Duration:.

Attendance:140

Weather:Conditions: Good weather, slight outward wind



Play By Play (Full) - Final
Cameron at Texas AM-Kingsville
02/08/2026 at Nolan Ryan Field (Kingsville, TX)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Cameron 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 11 5 11

Texas AM-Kingsville 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 8 11 3 11

Cameron starters:
1/cf/Cunningham,Wyatt; 8/rf/Roos,Zane; 4/ss/Villarreal,Diego; 9/1b/Yardley,Daniel; 11/dh/Williams,Ben; 2/lf/Solomon,Keagan;

13/3b/Harrell,Jackson; 6/c/Bradley,Will; 17/2b/Delong,Boux; 30/p/Jensen,Parker;

Texas AM-Kingsville starters:
9/dh/Endo,Joshua9; 1/1b/Salinas,Landon; 11/rf/Reyes,Nick; 5/ss/Aguilar,Isaiah; 2/lf/Prado,Joshua; 8/cf/Duff,Braden; 10/2b/Hewitt,Easton;

15/3b/Vlasek,Travis; 20/c/Benavides,Javier; 13/p/Cardona,Daniel;

1st Inning
Top of 1st - CU batting

Cunningham,Wyatt flied out to deep center field putout by cf (1-0 B).

Roos,Zane flied out to deep center field putout by cf (0-1 K).

Villarreal,Diego doubled down the left field line (1-1 BF).

Yardley,Daniel struck out swinging (1-2 KBSS).

Bottom of 1st - TAMK batting

Endo,Joshua9 lined out to second base (1-2 KFB).

Salinas,Landon struck out swinging (2-2 KBSBS).

Reyes,Nick singled up the middle (0-0).

Aguilar,Isaiah walked (3-2 BBFBFB); Reyes,Nick advanced to second base.

Prado,Joshua singled to second base (1-0 B); Reyes,Nick advanced to third base; Aguilar,Isaiah advanced to

second base.

Duff,Braden struck out (0-3 KSS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

CU 0 1 0 1

TAMK 0 2 0 3



2nd Inning
Top of 2nd - CU batting

Williams,Ben struck out swinging (2-2 FFBBFS).

Solomon,Keagan struck out looking (0-2 KKK).

Harrell,Jackson struck out looking (2-2 KBBFK).

Bottom of 2nd - TAMK batting

Hewitt,Easton hit by pitch (2-1 FBB).

Vlasek,Travis popped up to shallow center field putout by 2b (2-2 BFFFB).

Hewitt,Easton stole second base.

Benavides,Javier struck out swinging (0-2 FKFS).

Endo,Joshua9 singled to center field, RBI (0-1 K); Hewitt,Easton scored from second base.

Salinas,Landon walked (3-0 BBBB); Endo,Joshua9 advanced to second base.

Reyes,Nick grounded out to the pitcher, unassisted (1-2 FKFB).

THIS
INNING R H E L

CU 0 0 0 0

TAMK 1 1 0 2

3rd Inning
Top of 3rd - CU batting

Bradley,Will struck out looking (2-2 KFBBK).

Delong,Boux struck out looking (2-2 SBBSFK).

Cunningham,Wyatt singled up the middle (0-2 KK).

Cunningham,Wyatt stole second base.

Roos,Zane homered to deep left field, 2RBI (3-2 BBBKS); Cunningham,Wyatt scored from second base.

Villarreal,Diego fouled out to rf (1-1 FB).

Bottom of 3rd - TAMK batting

Aguilar,Isaiah flied out to rf (1-0 B).

Prado,Joshua reached on a fielding error fielding by 1b by Yardley,Daniel (E3) (0-0).

Duff,Braden singled up the middle (3-2 KSBFBB); Prado,Joshua advanced from first base to third base.

Duff,Braden stole second base; Prado,Joshua stole home, scored, unearned.

Hewitt,Easton singled up the middle (1-0 B); Duff,Braden advanced to third base; Hewitt,Easton advanced to

second base on the throw.

Vlasek,Travis hit by pitch (1-0 B).

Benavides,Javier grounded into double play up the middle, ss to 2b to 1b (0-2 KF); Vlasek,Travis out at 2B on the
play, ss to 2b, in a double play.

THIS
INNING R H E L

CU 2 2 0 0

TAMK 1 2 1 2



4th Inning
Top of 4th - CU batting

Yardley,Daniel hit by pitch (1-0 B).

Williams,Ben struck out swinging (3-2 FBBBKS).

Solomon,Keagan walked (3-2 BKBFBB); Yardley,Daniel advanced to second base.

Harrell,Jackson popped up to shallow left field putout by lf (1-0 B).

Bradley,Will struck out looking (3-2 BBBKFK).

Bottom of 4th - TAMK batting

Endo,Joshua9 struck out swinging (1-2 KKFFBS).

Salinas,Landon singled to third base (0-1 K).

Salinas,Landon stole second base.

Reyes,Nick grounded out to short, ss to 1b (2-1 BBF); Salinas,Landon advanced to third base.

Aguilar,Isaiah struck out swinging (3-2 BFKBBFS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

CU 0 0 0 2

TAMK 0 1 0 1



5th Inning
Top of 5th - CU batting

Delong,Boux struck out swinging (0-2 KKFS).

Cunningham,Wyatt singled up the middle (1-1 BF).

TAMK pitching change: Buchanan,Brian replaces Cardona,Daniel.

Roos,Zane reached on a fielder's choice hit to second base (2-2 BKBFF); Cunningham,Wyatt out at second base,

2b to ss.

Roos,Zane stole second base.

Villarreal,Diego singled through the left side of the infield, RBI (3-2 FBBSFB); Roos,Zane scored from second

base.

Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base on a muffed throw by Salinas,Landon (E3).

Yardley,Daniel struck out swinging (2-2 BSKFBS).

Bottom of 5th - TAMK batting

Prado,Joshua singled to left field (3-2 BBBKK).

Duff,Braden sacrifice bunt to first base, 1b to 2b (1-1 BF); Prado,Joshua advanced to second base.

Hewitt,Easton hit by pitch (2-0 BB).

CU pitching change: Milliam,Reese replaces Jensen,Parker.

Vlasek,Travis walked (3-1 SBBBB); Prado,Joshua advanced to third base; Garza,Cian advanced to second base.

TAMK substitution: Gamez,Nathan pinch hitting for Benavides,Javier.

Gamez,Nathan reached on a fielding error fielding by 1b by Yardley,Daniel (E3), 2RBI (1-0 B); Prado,Joshua
scored, unearned; Garza,Cian scored from second base, unearned; Vlasek,Travis advanced from first base

to third base.

TAMK substitution: Gann,Jake pinch running for Gamez,Nathan.

Endo,Joshua9 grounded into double play to short, ss to 2b to 1b (1-2 BFK); Gann,Jake out at 2B on the play, ss to
2b, in a double play.

THIS
INNING R H E L

CU 1 2 1 1

TAMK 2 1 1 1



6th Inning
Top of 6th - CU batting

TAMK substitution: Davis,Fisher replaces Gann,Jake at c, batting 9th.

Williams,Ben struck out swinging (2-2 BKBKK).

Solomon,Keagan struck out looking (1-2 KBKFK).

Harrell,Jackson singled to short (0-0).

Bradley,Will struck out swinging (2-2 BBKSS).

Bottom of 6th - TAMK batting

Salinas,Landon struck out swinging (0-2 KFS).

Reyes,Nick grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (2-1 BFB).

Aguilar,Isaiah grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-0).

THIS
INNING R H E L

CU 0 1 0 1

TAMK 0 0 0 0

7th Inning
Top of 7th - CU batting

CU substitution: Holdren,Brent pinch hitting for Delong,Boux.

Holdren,Brent struck out looking (1-2 SBKK).

Cunningham,Wyatt struck out swinging (0-2 FSS).

Roos,Zane singled to short, bunt (0-1 F).

Villarreal,Diego singled to left center (2-2 BSFB); Roos,Zane advanced from first base to third base.

Yardley,Daniel grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-0 B).

Bottom of 7th - TAMK batting

CU position change: Holdren,Brent remains in the game at 2b

Prado,Joshua popped up to shallow left field putout by ss (2-2 BSFBF).

Duff,Braden lined out to shallow right field putout by rf (1-2 FFB).

Hewitt,Easton walked (3-2 BBSKBB).

TAMK substitution: Martinez,Eric pinch hitting for Vlasek,Travis.

.

Hewitt,Easton advanced from first base to third base on a muffed throw by Yardley,Daniel (E3).

Martinez,Eric grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (2-1 BBK).

THIS
INNING R H E L

CU 0 2 0 2

TAMK 0 0 1 1



8th Inning
Top of 8th - CU batting

TAMK position change: Aguilar,Isaiah now playing 3b from ss

TAMK substitution: Galvan,Sergio replaces Martinez,Eric at ss, batting 8th.

TAMK defensive substitution: Cavazos,Jaden replaces Reyes,Nick at rf

Williams,Ben singled to second base (0-0).

Solomon,Keagan reached on a fielder's choice hit in the infield, bunt (1-0 B); Williams,Ben out at second base, p

to ss.

Harrell,Jackson singled to shallow center field (0-0); Solomon,Keagan advanced to second base.

CU substitution: Oliveira,Nick pinch hitting for Bradley,Will.

Harrell,Jackson advanced to second base on a passed ball; Solomon,Keagan advanced to third base on a passed

ball.

Oliveira,Nick reached on a fielding error fielding by ss by Galvan,Sergio (E6), RBI (1-2 KBK); Solomon,Keagan

scored, unearned; Harrell,Jackson advanced to third base.

Holdren,Brent struck out looking (0-2 FSK).

TAMK pitching change: Endo,Joshua9 replaces Buchanan,Brian.

Cunningham,Wyatt hit by pitch (2-0 BB); Oliveira,Nick advanced to second base.

TAMK pitching change: Scallon,Clark replaces Endo,Joshua9.

Roos,Zane fouled out in first base side foul territory putout by 1b (1-1 KB).

Bottom of 8th - TAMK batting

CU substitution: Moore,Clinton replaces Oliveira,Nick at c, batting 8th.

Davis,Fisher struck out swinging (2-2 KKBBFFFS).

Endo,Joshua9 singled up the middle, bunt (0-0).

Salinas,Landon singled to left center (1-2 FBK); Endo,Joshua9 advanced to second base.

CU pitching change: Marquez,Adrien replaces Milliam,Reese.

Salinas,Landon advanced to second base; Endo,Joshua9 advanced to third base.

Cavazos,Jaden singled, bunt, RBI (1-1 KB); Endo,Joshua9 scored; Salinas,Landon advanced from second
base, scored on play and a muffed throw by Moore,Clinton (E2); Cavazos,Jaden advanced to second base

on play and error.

Cavazos,Jaden advanced to third base.

Aguilar,Isaiah reached on a fielding error fielding by 3b by Harrell,Jackson (E5), RBI (3-2 BBBKS);
Cavazos,Jaden scored, unearned.

Prado,Joshua singled down the right field line (0-0); Aguilar,Isaiah advanced from first base to third base.

Duff,Braden sacrifice bunt in the infield, unassisted, RBI (0-0); Aguilar,Isaiah scored, unearned; Duff,Braden
out at first base, c to 1b.

Prado,Joshua advanced from first base to third base on a passed ball.

Hewitt,Easton grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (2-2 BKSB).

THIS
INNING R H E L

CU 1 2 1 3

TAMK 4 4 2 1



9th Inning
Top of 9th - CU batting

Villarreal,Diego singled to shallow left field (0-1 S).

Yardley,Daniel reached on a muffed throw muffed by 2b by Hewitt,Easton (E4) (0-0); Villarreal,Diego advanced to

second base.

Williams,Ben struck out looking (2-2 KSBBK).

Solomon,Keagan flied out down the right field line putout by rf, RBI (1-1 KB); Villarreal,Diego scored from
second base, unearned; Yardley,Daniel advanced to second base on the throw.

CU substitution: Matthews,Ben pinch running for Yardley,Daniel.

Harrell,Jackson flied out to rf (2-1 BKB).

THIS
INNING R H E L

CU 1 1 1 1



Scoring Innings - Final
Cameron at Texas AM-Kingsville
02/08/2026 at Nolan Ryan Field (Kingsville, TX)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Cameron 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 11 5 11

Texas AM-Kingsville 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 8 11 3 11

Cameron starters:
1/cf/Cunningham,Wyatt; 8/rf/Roos,Zane; 4/ss/Villarreal,Diego; 9/1b/Yardley,Daniel; 11/dh/Williams,Ben; 2/lf/Solomon,Keagan;

13/3b/Harrell,Jackson; 6/c/Bradley,Will; 17/2b/Delong,Boux; 30/p/Jensen,Parker;

Texas AM-Kingsville starters:
9/dh/Endo,Joshua9; 1/1b/Salinas,Landon; 11/rf/Reyes,Nick; 5/ss/Aguilar,Isaiah; 2/lf/Prado,Joshua; 8/cf/Duff,Braden; 10/2b/Hewitt,Easton;

15/3b/Vlasek,Travis; 20/c/Benavides,Javier; 13/p/Cardona,Daniel;

Bottom of 2nd - TAMK batting

Hewitt,Easton hit by pitch (2-1 FBB).

Vlasek,Travis popped up to shallow center field putout by 2b (2-2 BFFFB).

Hewitt,Easton stole second base.

Benavides,Javier struck out swinging (0-2 FKFS).

Endo,Joshua9 singled to center field, RBI (0-1 K); Hewitt,Easton scored from second base.

Salinas,Landon walked (3-0 BBBB); Endo,Joshua9 advanced to second base.

Reyes,Nick grounded out to the pitcher, unassisted (1-2 FKFB).

1 R, 1 H, 0 E, 2 LOB.

Top of 3rd - CU batting

Bradley,Will struck out looking (2-2 KFBBK).

Delong,Boux struck out looking (2-2 SBBSFK).

Cunningham,Wyatt singled up the middle (0-2 KK).

Cunningham,Wyatt stole second base.

Roos,Zane homered to deep left field, 2RBI (3-2 BBBKS); Cunningham,Wyatt scored from second base.

Villarreal,Diego fouled out to rf (1-1 FB).

2 R, 2 H, 0 E, 0 LOB.

Bottom of 3rd - TAMK batting

Aguilar,Isaiah flied out to rf (1-0 B).

Prado,Joshua reached on a fielding error fielding by 1b by Yardley,Daniel (E3) (0-0).

Duff,Braden singled up the middle (3-2 KSBFBB); Prado,Joshua advanced from first base to third base.

Duff,Braden stole second base; Prado,Joshua stole home, scored, unearned.

Hewitt,Easton singled up the middle (1-0 B); Duff,Braden advanced to third base; Hewitt,Easton advanced to second base on the throw.

Vlasek,Travis hit by pitch (1-0 B).

Benavides,Javier grounded into double play up the middle, ss to 2b to 1b (0-2 KF); Vlasek,Travis out at 2B on the play, ss to 2b, in a double play.



1 R, 2 H, 1 E, 2 LOB.

Top of 5th - CU batting

Delong,Boux struck out swinging (0-2 KKFS).

Cunningham,Wyatt singled up the middle (1-1 BF).

TAMK pitching change: Buchanan,Brian replaces Cardona,Daniel.

Roos,Zane reached on a fielder's choice hit to second base (2-2 BKBFF); Cunningham,Wyatt out at second base, 2b to ss.

Roos,Zane stole second base.

Villarreal,Diego singled through the left side of the infield, RBI (3-2 FBBSFB); Roos,Zane scored from second base.

Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base on a muffed throw by Salinas,Landon (E3).

Yardley,Daniel struck out swinging (2-2 BSKFBS).

1 R, 2 H, 1 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 5th - TAMK batting

Prado,Joshua singled to left field (3-2 BBBKK).

Duff,Braden sacrifice bunt to first base, 1b to 2b (1-1 BF); Prado,Joshua advanced to second base.

Hewitt,Easton hit by pitch (2-0 BB).

CU pitching change: Milliam,Reese replaces Jensen,Parker.

Vlasek,Travis walked (3-1 SBBBB); Prado,Joshua advanced to third base; Garza,Cian advanced to second base.

TAMK substitution: Gamez,Nathan pinch hitting for Benavides,Javier.

Gamez,Nathan reached on a fielding error fielding by 1b by Yardley,Daniel (E3), 2RBI (1-0 B); Prado,Joshua scored, unearned; Garza,Cian

scored from second base, unearned; Vlasek,Travis advanced from first base to third base.

TAMK substitution: Gann,Jake pinch running for Gamez,Nathan.

Endo,Joshua9 grounded into double play to short, ss to 2b to 1b (1-2 BFK); Gann,Jake out at 2B on the play, ss to 2b, in a double play.

2 R, 1 H, 1 E, 1 LOB.

Top of 8th - CU batting

TAMK position change: Aguilar,Isaiah now playing 3b from ss

TAMK substitution: Galvan,Sergio replaces Martinez,Eric at ss, batting 8th.

TAMK defensive substitution: Cavazos,Jaden replaces Reyes,Nick at rf

Williams,Ben singled to second base (0-0).

Solomon,Keagan reached on a fielder's choice hit in the infield, bunt (1-0 B); Williams,Ben out at second base, p to ss.

Harrell,Jackson singled to shallow center field (0-0); Solomon,Keagan advanced to second base.

CU substitution: Oliveira,Nick pinch hitting for Bradley,Will.

Harrell,Jackson advanced to second base on a passed ball; Solomon,Keagan advanced to third base on a passed ball.

Oliveira,Nick reached on a fielding error fielding by ss by Galvan,Sergio (E6), RBI (1-2 KBK); Solomon,Keagan scored, unearned;
Harrell,Jackson advanced to third base.

Holdren,Brent struck out looking (0-2 FSK).

TAMK pitching change: Endo,Joshua9 replaces Buchanan,Brian.

Cunningham,Wyatt hit by pitch (2-0 BB); Oliveira,Nick advanced to second base.

TAMK pitching change: Scallon,Clark replaces Endo,Joshua9.

Roos,Zane fouled out in first base side foul territory putout by 1b (1-1 KB).



1 R, 2 H, 1 E, 3 LOB.

Bottom of 8th - TAMK batting

CU substitution: Moore,Clinton replaces Oliveira,Nick at c, batting 8th.

Davis,Fisher struck out swinging (2-2 KKBBFFFS).

Endo,Joshua9 singled up the middle, bunt (0-0).

Salinas,Landon singled to left center (1-2 FBK); Endo,Joshua9 advanced to second base.

CU pitching change: Marquez,Adrien replaces Milliam,Reese.

Salinas,Landon advanced to second base; Endo,Joshua9 advanced to third base.

Cavazos,Jaden singled, bunt, RBI (1-1 KB); Endo,Joshua9 scored; Salinas,Landon advanced from second base, scored on play and a muffed

throw by Moore,Clinton (E2); Cavazos,Jaden advanced to second base on play and error.

Cavazos,Jaden advanced to third base.

Aguilar,Isaiah reached on a fielding error fielding by 3b by Harrell,Jackson (E5), RBI (3-2 BBBKS); Cavazos,Jaden scored, unearned.

Prado,Joshua singled down the right field line (0-0); Aguilar,Isaiah advanced from first base to third base.

Duff,Braden sacrifice bunt in the infield, unassisted, RBI (0-0); Aguilar,Isaiah scored, unearned; Duff,Braden out at first base, c to 1b.

Prado,Joshua advanced from first base to third base on a passed ball.

Hewitt,Easton grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (2-2 BKSB).

4 R, 4 H, 2 E, 1 LOB.

Top of 9th - CU batting

Villarreal,Diego singled to shallow left field (0-1 S).

Yardley,Daniel reached on a muffed throw muffed by 2b by Hewitt,Easton (E4) (0-0); Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base.

Williams,Ben struck out looking (2-2 KSBBK).

Solomon,Keagan flied out down the right field line putout by rf, RBI (1-1 KB); Villarreal,Diego scored from second base, unearned;
Yardley,Daniel advanced to second base on the throw.

CU substitution: Matthews,Ben pinch running for Yardley,Daniel.

Harrell,Jackson flied out to rf (2-1 BKB).

1 R, 1 H, 1 E, 1 LOB.



Cameron at Texas AM-Kingsville
02/08/2026 at Nolan Ryan Field (Kingsville, TX)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Cameron 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 11 5 11

Texas AM-Kingsville 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 8 11 3 11

CAMERON SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 AB R H RBI

1 #1 Cunningham, Wyatt cf 4 1 2 0

2 #8 Roos, Zane rf 5 2 2 2

3 #4 Villarreal, Diego ss 5 1 4 1

4 #20 Matthews, Ben
#9 Yardley, Daniel

PR 0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

5 #11 Williams, Ben dh 5 0 1 0

6 #2 Solomon, Keagan lf 4 1 0 1

7 #13 Harrell, Jackson 3b 5 0 2 0

8 #14 Moore, Clinton
#6 Bradley, Will
#33 Oliveira, Nick

c 0

3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

9 #28 Holdren, Brent
#17 Delong, Boux

2b 2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals 40 5 11 5
Runs 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 5
Hits 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 1 11
Errors 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3
LOB 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 3 1 11

CU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

30 Jensen,Parker 4.1 7 4 1 2 5 25 19 91 56
21  Milliam,Reese 3.0 2 2 2 2 2 13 11 52 32
18 Marquez,Adrien (L) (8.1) 0.2 2 2 0 0 0 5 4 16 10

Totals 8.0 11 8 3 4 7 43 34 159 98

HB: Jensen 3. Inher. Rnrs: Milliam 2/2; Jensen 0/2.

GO-FO: Jensen 3-3; Milliam 4-2; Marquez 1-0.

F8

*

1BMISB2 1BMIOUT

*

K

*

HBP

F8

*

HR 7 FC4-6 SB2 1B6 FF3

*

2B 7 FF9

*

1B LS
1RBI

1B5 1B 7

K

*

HBP K

*

G5-3

*

E4F

K

*

K

*

K

*

1B4OUT

*

KL

*

KL

*

BB KL

*

FC1-6 PB F9
1RBI

*

KL

*

P7

*

1B6 1B8PBE F9

*

KL

*

KL

*

K

*

6
1RBI

KL

*

K

*

KL

*

KL

*



Cameron at Texas AM-Kingsville
02/08/2026 at Nolan Ryan Field (Kingsville, TX)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Cameron 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 11 5 11

Texas AM-Kingsville 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 8 11 3 11

TEXAS AM-KINGSVILLE SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 AB R H RBI

1 #9 Endo, Joshua dh 5 1 2 1

2 #1 Salinas, Landon 1b 4 1 2 0

3 #3 Cavazos, Jaden
#11 Reyes, Nick

rf 1

4

1

0

1

1

1

0

4 #5 Aguilar, Isaiah 3b 4 1 0 1

5 #2 Prado, Joshua lf 5 2 3 0

6 #8 Duff, Braden cf 3 0 1 1

7 #10 Hewitt, Easton 2b 2 1 1 0

8 #6 Galvan, Sergio
#15 Vlasek, Travis
#32 Martinez, Eric

ss 0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9 #16 Davis, Fisher
#20 Benavides, Javier
#40 Gamez, Nathan
#14 Gann, Jake

c 1

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

Totals 34 8 11 6
Runs 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 8
Hits 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 4 11
Errors 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 5
LOB 3 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 11

TAMK IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

13  Cardona,Daniel 4.1 4 3 3 1 9 19 17 76 48
34 Buchanan,Brian 3.1 6 1 0 0 7 17 17 62 44
9  Endo,Joshua9 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
26 Scallon,Clark (W) (8.2) 1.1 1 1 0 0 1 6 6 18 12

Totals 9.0 11 5 3 1 17 43 40 158 104

HB: Cardona; Endo. Inher. Rnrs: Cardona 0/2; Buchanan 1/4; Endo 0/1.

GO-FO: Cardona 0-4; Buchanan 3-0; Endo 0-0; Scallon 0-3.
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